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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Rosemond, Mary C1 31.20

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A2 31.67

PVAA-NE 10Anziano, Julianna Y3 31.99

ATST-NE  9Mattrey, Gianna C4 32.14

ATST-NE  8Albertson, Emory R5 32.54

ATST-NE  8Hong, Kira Y6 34.59

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Rosemond, Mary C1 1:07.52

32.81 34.71

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A2 1:09.23

32.60 36.63

PVAA-NE 10Anziano, Julianna Y3 1:11.11

33.67 37.44

ATST-NE  9Mattrey, Gianna C4 1:12.05

33.06 38.99

ATST-NE 10Lu, Julia5 1:13.60

34.41 39.19

ATST-NE  8Hong, Kira Y6 1:15.59

36.10 39.49

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L7 1:23.28

38.39 44.89

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Rosemond, Mary C1 2:25.42

33.60 36.46 37.5237.84

ATST-NE  8Albertson, Emory R2 2:33.75

35.58 39.25 38.1040.82

ATST-NE  9Mattrey, Gianna C3 2:44.07

34.57 43.75 39.6546.10

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L4 2:48.57

37.81 44.60 41.5744.59

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A1 6:49.85

36.86 40.59 42.5142.06

42.55 42.45 42.45 41.24

41.33 37.81

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L2 7:46.28

47.14 44.98 47.7547.69

45.76 49.97 44.91 46.52

46.76 44.80

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A1 38.66

ATST-NE 10Liu, Sophia W2 39.19

PVAA-NE 10Anziano, Julianna Y3 39.54

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L4 42.80

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Mattrey, Gianna C1 1:27.63

41.86 45.77

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A1 43.42

ATST-NE  8Albertson, Emory R2 44.31

PVAA-NE 10Anziano, Julianna Y3 46.74

ATST-NE  8Hong, Kira Y4 48.50

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Liu, Sophia W1 1:23.07

39.05 44.02

ATST-NE  8Hong, Kira Y2 1:42.88

49.00 53.88

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L3 1:49.03

52.62 56.41

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Liu, Sophia W1 3:02.06

37.86 46.38 49.0248.80

ATST-NE 10Lu, Julia2 3:16.73

45.44 49.09 51.8050.40

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Liu, Sophia W1 34.81

PVAA-NE 10Anziano, Julianna Y2 35.98

PVAA-NE 10Rosemond, Mary C3 36.06

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A4 38.04

ATST-NE 10Lu, Julia5 39.18

ATST-NE  8Albertson, Emory R6 39.19

ATST-NE  8Hong, Kira Y7 40.84

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Rosemond, Mary C1 1:28.22

40.13 48.09

ATST-NE  8Albertson, Emory R2 1:29.13

39.62 49.51

ATST-NE  8Hong, Kira Y3 1:32.91

41.35 51.56

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Lu, Julia1 3:15.43

40.13 48.95 52.7253.63

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Liu, Sophia W1 1:19.39

37.49 41.90

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Kylie A2 1:21.27

37.40 43.87

PVAA-NE 10Anziano, Julianna Y3 1:22.59

37.70 44.89

ATST-NE 10Lu, Julia4 1:24.30

40.16 44.14

ATST-NE  9Mattrey, Gianna C5 1:25.08

37.59 47.49

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L6 1:33.00

43.10 49.90

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Liu, Sophia W1 2:56.56

1:28.20 49.63 38.73

ATST-NE  8Albertson, Emory R2 2:57.16

41.42 43.99 39.4652.29

ATST-NE 10Lu, Julia3 2:59.69

39.88 45.79 40.3353.69

ATST-NE  9Mattrey, Gianna C4 3:04.76

34.54 46.27 43.791:00.16

ATST-NE 10MacDonald, Marit L5 3:14.39

47.37 47.83 41.0358.16

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L1 26.08

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R2 29.24

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T3 29.36

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I4 29.61

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa5 30.20

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A6 30.22

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J7 30.86

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 59.84

28.47 31.37

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M2 1:03.87

30.94 32.93

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T3 1:05.24

31.32 33.92

ATST-NE 12Tian, Cynthia Y4 1:05.66

31.83 33.83

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J5 1:07.25

32.18 35.07

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa6 1:07.63

32.07 35.56

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R7 1:09.25

31.41 37.84

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T1 2:21.27

31.85 36.12 36.5236.78

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J2 2:29.43

34.07 38.26 37.3939.71

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R3 2:35.27

32.29 40.44 40.0742.47
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 5:51.32

31.17 35.85 36.0036.26

35.45 36.88 36.28 35.11

34.96 33.36

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M2 5:57.02

33.94 35.68 36.0936.21

1:48.53 1:46.62

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T3 6:14.34

32.50 36.80 38.2137.49

38.68 38.51 38.36 38.56

37.96 37.27

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J4 6:20.39

34.16 39.11 38.8339.30

38.64 38.51 38.28 38.49

38.00 37.07

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I5 6:24.67

34.60 39.38 38.7839.03

38.78 40.03 39.25 38.76

38.70 37.36

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa6 6:33.33

34.01 39.03 39.8139.54

40.08 40.60 41.35 40.65

40.36 37.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L1 30.60

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I2 32.85

ATST-NE 12Tian, Cynthia Y3 34.63

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R4 35.74

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T5 37.16

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 1:05.24

31.26 33.98

ATST-NE 12Tian, Cynthia Y2 1:14.69

36.76 37.93

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M3 1:16.31

37.43 38.88

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa4 1:18.01

37.77 40.24

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R5 1:24.63

39.46 45.17

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 2:22.18

32.04 36.75 35.7337.66

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L2 2:25.64

33.48 36.59 37.7637.81

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I3 2:40.32

36.18 40.94 41.4741.73

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J--- DQ

39.36 42.07 1:27.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L1 33.97

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I2 37.85

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A3 41.81

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L1 1:13.86

34.73 39.13

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C2 1:20.47

37.52 42.95

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I3 1:20.79

37.56 43.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I1 2:53.56

38.66 43.49 45.7145.70

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C2 2:54.64

39.16 45.33 44.3845.77

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M3 2:59.46

42.05 45.70 44.7946.92

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J4 3:30.14

48.76 52.76 56.8451.78

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 28.18

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A2 31.07

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M3 31.76

ATST-NE 12Tian, Cynthia Y4 31.90

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa5 35.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A1 1:09.54

31.34 38.20

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A1 1:12.46

32.13 40.33

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa2 1:19.80

36.47 43.33

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M1 2:32.09

33.84 38.13 39.4140.71

ATST-NE 12Tian, Cynthia Y2 2:35.82

33.11 38.09 42.8741.75

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Ziomek, Sophie M1 1:13.44

34.43 39.01

ATST-NE 12Tian, Cynthia Y2 1:13.45

33.95 39.50

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R3 1:17.65

35.86 41.79

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T4 1:19.83

36.96 42.87

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa5 1:20.34

36.87 43.47

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L1 2:23.18

31.62 35.95 32.3343.28

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A2 2:45.49

34.10 40.67 37.6353.09

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T3 2:50.47

38.86 42.44 36.7952.38

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J4 2:51.60

40.56 39.27 37.1054.67

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L1 5:05.21

32.41 37.85 38.7237.33

42.39 44.02 36.97 35.52

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A2 5:41.17

33.83 40.84 40.4641.59

52.26 52.42 40.09 39.68

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I1 25.14

PVAA-NE 13Doherty, Lilah M2 25.84

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E3 25.90

PVAA-NE 14Pouliot, Claire A4 26.65

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R5 26.82

PVAA-NE 14Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V6 26.85

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E7 27.07

PVAA-NE 14DiPietro, Maria E8 27.40

PVAA-NE 13Bulatewicz, Mia9 27.61

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G10 28.42

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R11 28.96

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S12 29.43

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J13 29.67

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Madison D14 30.76

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E1 54.95

26.30 28.65

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I2 55.35

26.58 28.77

PVAA-NE 13Doherty, Lilah M3 56.77

27.66 29.11

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R4 57.00

27.48 29.52

PVAA-NE 14Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V5 58.37

28.02 30.35
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

PVAA-NE 14DiPietro, Maria E6 58.89

28.46 30.43

PVAA-NE 14Pouliot, Claire A7 59.44

27.86 31.58

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E8 1:00.02

28.94 31.08

PVAA-NE 13Bulatewicz, Mia9 1:00.83

29.29 31.54

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R10 1:02.10

30.16 31.94

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J11 1:04.96

31.48 33.48

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S12 1:05.11

31.61 33.50

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Madison D13 1:07.00

32.32 34.68

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E1 2:02.27

27.54 30.47 32.3731.89

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R2 2:02.49

28.62 31.03 31.3431.50

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I3 2:04.60

28.13 32.13 31.8532.49

PVAA-NE 14Pouliot, Claire A4 2:11.87

30.45 34.47 33.2533.70

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R5 2:16.51

31.08 35.08 34.6035.75

PVAA-NE 13Bulatewicz, Mia6 2:19.42

31.80 34.77 35.8137.04

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S7 2:22.44

31.51 36.25 37.2237.46

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R1 5:32.20

30.18 32.98 32.9432.65

33.19 33.62 34.34 34.33

34.68 33.29

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G2 5:44.82

29.90 33.99 35.3635.19

35.57 35.43 35.47 35.96

34.85 33.10

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S3 6:27.75

32.72 37.00 39.1938.81

40.19 40.37 40.67 39.67

40.33 38.80

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E1 30.77

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G2 30.85

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V1 1:03.91

31.74 32.17

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E2 1:04.25

31.67 32.58

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G3 1:04.44

32.00 32.44

PVAA-NE 14DiPietro, Maria E4 1:04.62

31.89 32.73

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I5 1:06.34

32.24 34.10

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E6 1:09.36

33.60 35.76

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S7 1:12.35

34.51 37.84

PVAA-NE 13Bulatewicz, Mia8 1:15.94

36.54 39.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V1 2:16.60

32.79 34.03 34.6035.18

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G2 2:19.20

32.85 35.34 35.1335.88

PVAA-NE 14DiPietro, Maria E3 2:20.26

32.45 35.33 36.0336.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Pouliot, Claire A1 1:12.91

34.01 38.90

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E2 1:16.11

36.29 39.82

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I3 1:16.78

36.82 39.96

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R4 1:19.29

37.75 41.54

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J5 1:24.77

40.17 44.60

PVAA-NE 13Bulatewicz, Mia6 1:34.32

45.03 49.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R1 2:51.59

38.50 43.51 44.1845.40

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S2 2:56.47

39.15 44.97 45.6846.67

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E1 30.64

ATST-NE 13Demers, Teagen S2 30.94

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J3 31.00

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Madison D4 35.19

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R1 1:00.52

28.99 31.53

PVAA-NE 13Doherty, Lilah M2 1:02.09

29.56 32.53

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E3 1:03.01

29.32 33.69

PVAA-NE 14DiPietro, Maria E4 1:05.66

31.28 34.38

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G5 1:08.34

31.77 36.57

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J6 1:08.37

32.75 35.62

PVAA-NE 14Pouliot, Claire A7 1:14.87

33.88 40.99

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Madison D8 1:16.79

35.31 41.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Doherty, Lilah M1 2:18.87

30.13 35.63 36.7236.39

ATST-NE 14Harrington, Aubrey G2 2:31.03

31.98 37.40 41.2740.38

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Madison D3 2:58.20

37.71 44.82 47.7247.95

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E1 1:10.62

31.46 39.16

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V1 2:20.46

30.49 34.14 32.6443.19

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R2 2:21.20

29.49 35.47 32.3743.87

PVAA-NE 14Pouliot, Claire A3 2:33.52

35.80 40.49 34.3042.93

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J4 2:35.90

33.07 1:27.61 35.22

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R5 2:37.05

34.95 43.46 34.6943.95

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Madison D6 2:40.61

36.52 41.37 37.7844.94

PVAA-NE 13Bulatewicz, Mia7 2:53.64

38.68 41.88 37.7855.30

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 13Doherty, Lilah M1 4:58.70

30.48 35.63 39.3939.29

44.74 44.78 32.88 31.51
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

ATST-NE 14Williams, Valerie/Val R2 5:22.17

34.41 41.01 42.1344.36

43.40 44.82 36.75 35.29

ATST-NE 13Spiridopoulos, Audrey J3 5:30.51

34.41 41.63 42.2842.57

48.12 46.09 38.15 37.26

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Tran, Emily T1 25.67

PVAA-NE 15Chebotarev, Lara2 26.81

PVAA-NE 15Riley, Amanda M3 27.23

PVAA-NE 17Murphy, Kaylee A4 27.36

PVAA-NE 18Mihalek, Emily N5 27.61

PVAA-NE 16Bedard, Emma F6 27.77

PVAA-NE 18O'Connor, Kathryn R7 29.40

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Tran, Emily T1 56.01

26.44 29.57

PVAA-NE 15Chebotarev, Lara2 58.46

28.10 30.36

PVAA-NE 15Riley, Amanda M3 58.84

28.55 30.29

PVAA-NE 18Mihalek, Emily N4 59.50

28.98 30.52

PVAA-NE 17Murphy, Kaylee A5 59.51

28.93 30.58

PVAA-NE 16Bedard, Emma F6 59.82

29.06 30.76

PVAA-NE 18O'Connor, Kathryn R7 1:03.08

30.22 32.86

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 18Mihalek, Emily N1 2:09.00

30.48 32.20 33.5732.75

PVAA-NE 15Riley, Amanda M2 2:09.27

30.85 33.85 32.1332.44

PVAA-NE 17Murphy, Kaylee A3 2:14.50

31.58 33.80 34.4834.64

PVAA-NE 16Bedard, Emma F4 2:15.78

31.47 34.94 34.1535.22

PVAA-NE 18O'Connor, Kathryn R5 2:17.98

32.33 35.22 35.2735.16

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 18O'Connor, Kathryn R1 6:04.11

31.99 35.27 36.8335.73

37.17 37.27 38.15 38.09

36.78 36.83

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Tran, Emily T1 1:01.50

29.51 31.99

PVAA-NE 15Weppler, Claire D2 1:04.67

31.23 33.44

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F3 1:05.81

32.10 33.71

PVAA-NE 15Riley, Amanda M4 1:08.10

33.34 34.76

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F1 2:16.32

32.10 34.09 34.9435.19

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F1 1:10.70

33.20 37.50

PVAA-NE 15Chebotarev, Lara2 1:12.15

33.61 38.54

PVAA-NE 15Weppler, Claire D3 1:12.89

34.70 38.19

PVAA-NE 17Tran, Emily T4 1:14.02

35.05 38.97

PVAA-NE 15Riley, Amanda M5 1:14.81

35.40 39.41

PVAA-NE 16Bedard, Emma F6 1:18.44

37.38 41.06

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 15Weppler, Claire D1 2:33.58

35.56 38.97 39.5539.50

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F2 2:35.18

36.11 39.18 39.9439.95

PVAA-NE 15Chebotarev, Lara3 2:36.36

34.74 38.79 41.5441.29

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Tran, Emily T1 1:01.93

28.64 33.29

PVAA-NE 15Riley, Amanda M2 1:05.33

30.62 34.71

PVAA-NE 18Mihalek, Emily N3 1:06.12

31.28 34.84

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F1 2:23.90

31.56 36.11 38.3737.86

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 18Mihalek, Emily N1 1:09.23

32.41 36.82

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F1 2:22.30

31.75 36.19 34.0040.36

PVAA-NE 15Chebotarev, Lara2 2:26.19

31.90 37.05 35.7441.50

PVAA-NE 16Bedard, Emma F3 2:33.07

32.47 40.66 35.5044.44

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F1 4:49.99

30.90 35.70 36.5137.03

40.44 41.24 34.58 33.59

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Xie, Nolan Y1 33.24

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A2 33.78

ATST-NE 10Derouin, Jameson F3 34.02

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C4 34.41

PVAA-NE 10Nandakumar, Aarav5 34.63

PVAA-NE  8Strebel, Sawyer M6 39.11

PVAA-NE  8Hoang, Cayden A7 39.93

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Derouin, Jameson F1 1:14.75

35.75 39.00

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D2 1:14.80

35.64 39.16

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A3 1:16.03

35.77 40.26

PVAA-NE 10Nandakumar, Aarav4 1:16.83

37.31 39.52

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C5 1:17.14

37.60 39.54

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Xie, Nolan Y1 2:43.72

34.72 41.80 43.3943.81

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C2 2:48.32

38.11 43.25 42.5944.37

PVAA-NE  8Strebel, Sawyer M3 3:01.47

41.22 46.29 46.3047.66

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C1 6:48.66

35.60 39.87 41.4541.53

42.14 41.27 42.88 1:24.47

39.51

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D2 7:18.62

39.13 43.93 45.7246.51

44.20 44.94 44.10 44.63

43.63 41.83
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free)

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C3 7:25.74

37.75 45.51 45.0845.95

45.23 46.75 45.49 44.16

45.00 44.82

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Xie, Nolan Y1 35.90

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C2 38.78

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D3 41.24

PVAA-NE 10Nandakumar, Aarav4 42.50

PVAA-NE  8Strebel, Sawyer M5 44.07

PVAA-NE  8Hoang, Cayden A6 47.60

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Xie, Nolan Y1 1:19.07

38.49 40.58

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C2 1:24.59

40.66 43.93

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Nandakumar, Aarav--- DQ

45.20 48.43 46.1548.90

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A1 44.05

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D2 44.33

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C3 46.13

PVAA-NE  8Hoang, Cayden A4 47.79

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C5 52.14

PVAA-NE  8Strebel, Sawyer M--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D1 1:35.56

45.34 50.22

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A2 1:40.35

46.81 53.54

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C3 1:40.43

47.55 52.88

PVAA-NE  8Hoang, Cayden A4 1:46.37

50.45 55.92

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Hoang, Cayden A1 3:35.15

47.88 54.49 56.4956.29

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C1 38.32

ATST-NE 10Derouin, Jameson F2 38.85

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D3 40.52

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A4 40.67

PVAA-NE  8Hoang, Cayden A5 45.27

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A1 1:34.40

42.84 51.56

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Xie, Nolan Y1 1:21.12

37.84 43.28

ATST-NE 10Hong, Tyler C2 1:23.80

38.51 45.29

ATST-NE 10Derouin, Jameson F3 1:24.10

38.24 45.86

PVAA-NE 10Schmidt, Brenden D4 1:24.38

40.62 43.76

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C5 1:32.85

43.84 49.01

PVAA-NE  8Strebel, Sawyer M--- DQ

48.89 52.13

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Xie, Nolan Y1 2:52.49

39.90 42.14 37.3253.13

ATST-NE 10Hong, Mason C2 3:14.22

47.45 50.03 40.6956.05

ATST-NE 10Derouin, Jameson F--- DQ

37.49 43.36 40.9854.75

 
Boys 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  8Haag, Miles A1 6:28.13

40.08 51.61 50.0151.17

54.26 55.23 42.88 42.89

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Pouliot, Jackson S1 27.07

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J2 28.04

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H3 29.40

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R4 30.15

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Evan D5 30.38

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T6 30.90

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M7 31.94

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D1 1:00.62

29.14 31.48

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J2 1:00.83

28.56 32.27

PVAA-NE 12Pouliot, Jackson S3 1:00.93

29.54 31.39

PVAA-NE 12Nawrocki, Johnny R4 1:03.12

30.98 32.14

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R5 1:04.33

31.32 33.01

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T6 1:07.45

32.26 35.19

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Evan D7 1:07.93

32.04 35.89

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M8 1:12.73

33.85 38.88

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R1 2:18.19

32.80 35.33 35.1734.89

PVAA-NE 12Nawrocki, Johnny R2 2:20.05

33.14 34.81 35.2236.88

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M3 2:39.35

36.23 40.44 40.9741.71

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D1 5:48.23

32.31 35.89 35.2335.38

35.35 35.83 35.34 34.84

34.96 33.10

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J2 5:52.83

29.64 33.69 35.7035.97

36.16 36.12 36.02 36.73

37.15 35.65

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R3 6:03.19

33.87 36.99 36.0536.35

36.81 36.19 36.79 37.16

37.05 35.93

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M4 6:29.25

33.54 41.24 39.5241.00

38.99 38.76 39.82 38.99

39.83 37.56

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T5 6:30.65

33.87 38.66 39.4639.64

40.06 40.80 40.87 40.84

39.72 36.73

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Pouliot, Jackson S1 32.15

ATST-NE 12Hu, Charles S2 33.96

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Evan D3 35.51

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T4 36.05

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M5 39.66

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D1 1:11.73

35.11 36.62

ATST-NE 12Hu, Charles S2 1:11.94

35.28 36.66

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T3 1:17.37

37.68 39.69
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Evan D4 1:17.82

36.75 41.07

PVAA-NE 12Pouliot, Jackson S--- DQ

33.45 34.18

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Hu, Charles S1 2:31.57

36.27 38.97 36.9139.42

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T2 2:44.65

38.50 1:25.35 40.84

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M3 3:04.02

42.21 48.01 46.8946.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J1 34.61

PVAA-NE 12Nawrocki, Johnny R2 36.34

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R3 39.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Nawrocki, Johnny R1 1:18.36

36.93 41.43

ATST-NE 12Hu, Charles S2 1:18.54

37.58 40.96

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R3 1:28.51

42.08 46.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Nawrocki, Johnny R1 2:49.64

38.25 43.19 43.4144.79

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H2 2:53.15

40.30 43.60 41.2947.96

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D1 30.73

PVAA-NE 12Pouliot, Jackson S2 31.38

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J3 31.88

ATST-NE 12Hu, Charles S4 32.25

PVAA-NE 12Nawrocki, Johnny R5 33.73

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H6 34.73

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Evan D7 37.64

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D1 1:08.58

32.83 35.75

ATST-NE 12Hu, Charles S2 1:09.87

33.69 36.18

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H3 1:14.29

34.60 39.69

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J4 1:15.43

36.42 39.01

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D1 2:28.99

34.36 37.10 38.4239.11

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T2 2:51.26

35.77 43.37 46.1645.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J1 1:07.89

30.74 37.15

PVAA-NE 12Pouliot, Jackson S2 1:09.71

31.95 37.76

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D3 1:10.49

33.22 37.27

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H4 1:11.79

34.48 37.31

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Evan D5 1:18.95

34.46 44.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H1 2:39.21

36.04 40.68 35.9146.58

PVAA-NE 12Riley, Adam R2 2:42.21

37.64 41.80 34.7548.02

ATST-NE 12Potter, Nicky M3 2:57.18

38.91 46.24 39.4752.56

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sun, Timmy H1 5:24.62

35.18 40.19 40.9341.18

46.81 46.90 37.71 35.72

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Giguere, Luke J1 23.76

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H2 24.34

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J3 24.42

PVAA-NE 13MacElhiney, Charlie P4 24.96

PVAA-NE 14Aubin, Logan W5 25.20

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I6 25.78

ATST-NE 14Podsiadlo, Wayno J7 26.24

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D8 26.46

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M9 26.87

ATST-NE 13Gould, Ryan L10 27.04

PVAA-NE 14Powers, Ari S11 27.70

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R12 27.90

ATST-NE 14Perron, Caleb M13 27.96

PVAA-NE 13Schmidt, Jacob N14 32.82

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H1 51.60

24.94 26.66

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J2 53.31

25.61 27.70

PVAA-NE 13MacElhiney, Charlie P3 54.62

26.44 28.18

PVAA-NE 14Aubin, Logan W4 54.86

26.43 28.43

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D5 55.80

26.71 29.09

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M6 57.75

27.94 29.81

ATST-NE 13Gould, Ryan L7 58.57

27.82 30.75

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R8 1:00.76

29.05 31.71

PVAA-NE 14Powers, Ari S9 1:01.72

29.19 32.53

PVAA-NE 13Schmidt, Jacob N10 1:09.46

33.77 35.69

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H1 1:52.30

26.54 28.07 28.9028.79

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J2 1:57.76

26.88 30.13 29.7431.01

PVAA-NE 13MacElhiney, Charlie P3 1:58.14

27.81 30.13 29.9530.25

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D4 2:00.58

28.36 30.78 30.9030.54

PVAA-NE 14Aubin, Logan W5 2:02.77

28.67 31.65 30.4731.98

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M6 2:03.19

28.57 31.23 31.3932.00

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R7 2:13.43

30.05 33.45 34.6835.25

PVAA-NE 14Powers, Ari S8 2:24.84

30.59 35.38 40.5638.31

PVAA-NE 13Schmidt, Jacob N9 2:29.83

35.39 38.45 38.0537.94

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J1 5:16.24

27.41 30.70 31.8831.58

32.08 32.38 32.68 32.91

33.02 31.60

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D2 5:18.49

28.48 31.15 32.2431.80

32.55 32.64 32.73 32.72

32.44 31.74

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I3 5:23.24

28.99 31.50 31.6532.05

32.84 32.74 33.09 33.54

33.66 33.18
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M4 5:23.55

29.77 32.30 33.0832.85

32.93 32.99 33.17 32.96

32.45 31.05

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R5 5:54.28

30.65 34.93 36.2735.89

35.94 36.73 37.01 36.37

35.86 34.63

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Perron, Caleb M1 32.69

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J1 58.74

28.44 30.30

PVAA-NE 14Aubin, Logan W2 1:01.52

30.68 30.84

ATST-NE 13Gould, Ryan L3 1:03.90

30.88 33.02

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M4 1:07.90

33.10 34.80

PVAA-NE 14Powers, Ari S5 1:10.43

34.51 35.92

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I1 31.12

ATST-NE 14Perron, Caleb M2 37.80

PVAA-NE 13Schmidt, Jacob N3 40.57

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 14Aubin, Logan W1 1:10.16

33.52 36.64

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D2 1:13.56

34.68 38.88

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M3 1:17.89

37.64 40.25

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R4 1:17.90

36.34 41.56

PVAA-NE 13Schmidt, Jacob N5 1:29.03

43.13 45.90

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H1 2:23.49

33.36 36.07 37.3736.69

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D2 2:35.62

34.31 39.84 40.4341.04

ATST-NE 13Copeland, Kale M3 2:48.20

37.87 43.62 43.0443.67

PVAA-NE 13Schmidt, Jacob N4 3:01.72

43.76 46.19 45.1246.65

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Giguere, Luke J1 25.48

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I2 28.04

ATST-NE 14Perron, Caleb M3 29.14

ATST-NE 14Podsiadlo, Wayno J4 29.31

ATST-NE 13Gould, Ryan L5 29.63

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H1 56.37

26.69 29.68

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I2 1:00.70

27.92 32.78

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J3 1:00.81

28.32 32.49

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R4 1:05.63

30.55 35.08

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Giguere, Luke J1 2:04.48

27.15 31.45 33.3632.52

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I2 2:13.59

29.68 33.22 37.1333.56

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H1 59.67

27.71 31.96

PVAA-NE 13MacElhiney, Charlie P2 1:04.77

30.90 33.87

ATST-NE 13Gould, Ryan L3 1:08.78

1:08.80

ATST-NE 14Podsiadlo, Wayno J4 1:09.76

30.48 39.28

ATST-NE 14Perron, Caleb M5 1:13.03

32.57 40.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Lenston, Tommy I1 2:14.06

28.46 37.47 30.4137.72

PVAA-NE 13Halpern, Ethan D2 2:17.17

29.99 35.00 31.3840.80

PVAA-NE 14Aubin, Logan W3 2:17.89

29.80 34.91 30.8942.29

PVAA-NE 13MacElhiney, Charlie P4 2:19.20

30.43 35.61 30.6142.55

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R5 2:29.70

31.66 38.13 34.9045.01

ATST-NE 14Perron, Caleb M6 2:34.91

32.05 39.66 34.4348.77

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H1 4:23.06

27.66 31.47 33.5634.68

37.99 37.40 30.86 29.44

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Relay Time Trial

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AATST-NE1 1:50.66

Giguere, Luke J 14 Lenston, Tommy I 14

Sun, Teddy H 14 Copeland, Kale M 13

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AATST-NE1 1:48.15

Harrington, Evan J 17 Viles, Rowan R 16

Kennedy, Samuel P 15 Ni, Daniel C 16

29.56 28.54 24.2325.82

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Turgeon, Aaron R*1 22.48

PVAA-NE 16Molden, Sean K*1 22.48

PVAA-NE 17Nawrocki, Evan R3 23.39

PVAA-NE 17Jerard, Kyle A4 23.43

PVAA-NE 17Page, Luke G5 23.57

PVAA-NE 18Zhigalin, Lucca6 23.80

PVAA-NE 17Oldenburg, Fin S7 23.81

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P8 23.96

PVAA-NE 16Noel, Jaden M9 24.31

PVAA-NE 17Kressler, Mac A10 24.44

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R11 24.50

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C12 24.69

PVAA-NE 15Page, Toby M13 24.75

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D14 24.84

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J15 25.15

ATST-NE 15Guerron, Richi A16 25.68

ATST-NE 15Gould, Derek G17 25.69

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Evander B18 26.38

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Turgeon, Aaron R1 48.81

23.52 25.29

PVAA-NE 17Nawrocki, Evan R2 49.07

24.15 24.92

PVAA-NE 16Molden, Sean K3 49.28

23.72 25.56

PVAA-NE 17Jerard, Kyle A4 50.69

24.64 26.05

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C5 51.09

24.97 26.12

PVAA-NE 16Bonacci, Anton J6 51.38

25.32 26.06
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Men 15&O 100 Yard Free)

PVAA-NE 18Zhigalin, Lucca7 51.58

24.64 26.94

PVAA-NE 17Page, Luke G8 51.60

24.96 26.64

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J9 51.67

25.26 26.41

PVAA-NE 17Oldenburg, Fin S10 52.07

25.44 26.63

PVAA-NE 17Kressler, Mac A11 52.42

25.25 27.17

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R12 53.31

25.69 27.62

PVAA-NE 15Page, Toby M13 53.69

26.15 27.54

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D14 54.01

26.07 27.94

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Evander B15 54.31

25.79 28.52

ATST-NE 15Gould, Derek G16 57.75

27.59 30.16

ATST-NE 15Guerron, Richi A17 58.06

26.79 31.27

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Nawrocki, Evan R1 1:47.50

25.54 27.24 26.9127.81

PVAA-NE 17Turgeon, Aaron R2 1:48.65

25.51 28.05 26.9928.10

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C3 1:50.18

25.45 27.66 28.7528.32

PVAA-NE 16Molden, Sean K4 1:51.52

25.74 28.73 28.0928.96

PVAA-NE 18Zhigalin, Lucca5 1:51.79

25.97 28.46 28.6928.67

PVAA-NE 17Jerard, Kyle A6 1:51.97

26.71 28.47 28.5528.24

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J7 1:54.12

26.23 28.64 29.6829.57

PVAA-NE 17Oldenburg, Fin S8 1:54.93

26.45 28.78 29.8829.82

PVAA-NE 17Page, Luke G9 1:55.47

26.66 29.46 29.7429.61

PVAA-NE 16Bonacci, Anton J10 1:56.65

27.66 29.74 29.4129.84

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D11 1:57.90

27.09 30.39 29.2231.20

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R12 1:59.21

26.91 30.59 30.1231.59

PVAA-NE 15Page, Toby M13 1:59.77

27.82 30.12 31.0230.81

ATST-NE 15Guerron, Richi A14 2:14.62

28.84 33.63 36.2135.94

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Nawrocki, Evan R1 4:53.58

26.73 28.77 29.5929.60

29.97 30.12 30.32 30.02

29.99 28.47

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C2 4:56.51

25.86 28.34 30.1229.35

30.47 30.74 30.75 30.45

30.66 29.77

PVAA-NE 18Zhigalin, Lucca3 5:00.97

27.16 29.23 30.5129.98

30.36 30.51 30.89 30.91

31.06 30.36

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J4 5:05.27

26.58 29.22 31.0030.27

31.25 31.21 31.82 31.59

31.71 30.62

PVAA-NE 17Turgeon, Aaron R5 5:07.40

26.06 29.44 31.0930.84

30.73 32.07 31.91 31.91

32.07 31.28

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D6 5:21.93

28.79 32.00 33.2032.32

32.75 33.47 33.24 33.19

32.42 30.55

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R7 5:29.59

27.36 31.65 33.7732.68

33.62 34.55 35.00 34.65

33.74 32.57

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Nawrocki, Evan R1 56.27

28.22 28.05

PVAA-NE 16Noel, Jaden M2 56.52

27.70 28.82

PVAA-NE 16Molden, Sean K3 57.28

27.93 29.35

PVAA-NE 17Kressler, Mac A4 58.03

28.00 30.03

PVAA-NE 17Oldenburg, Fin S5 59.42

29.55 29.87

PVAA-NE 17Page, Luke G6 1:02.01

30.20 31.81

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Evander B7 1:08.10

33.58 34.52

PVAA-NE 15Page, Toby M8 1:09.29

34.48 34.81

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 16Noel, Jaden M1 2:02.42

28.88 30.79 30.6932.06

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J2 2:12.50

31.58 33.39 33.5134.02

ATST-NE 15Guerron, Richi A3 2:27.74

34.34 37.08 37.5438.78

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R1 29.20

ATST-NE 15Gould, Derek G2 32.89

PVAA-NE 17Jerard, Kyle A3 33.00

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D4 34.38

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Nawrocki, Evan R1 1:02.12

29.30 32.82

PVAA-NE 16Bonacci, Anton J2 1:05.22

30.87 34.35

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R3 1:06.42

31.55 34.87

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P4 1:09.44

32.17 37.27

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D5 1:14.57

35.29 39.28

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 16Bonacci, Anton J1 2:22.88

32.08 36.05 37.7836.97

ATST-NE 16Viles, Rowan R2 2:23.53

32.11 36.94 36.4937.99

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P1 26.01

ATST-NE 15Gould, Derek G2 27.47

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 16Noel, Jaden M1 55.17

25.95 29.22

PVAA-NE 17Turgeon, Aaron R2 55.70

25.29 30.41

PVAA-NE 17Kressler, Mac A3 57.67

26.49 31.18

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P4 58.43

26.81 31.62

PVAA-NE 17Page, Luke G5 58.50

27.03 31.47

PVAA-NE 18Zhigalin, Lucca6 58.81

27.13 31.68

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C7 58.89

27.91 30.98

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Evander B8 1:02.22

28.80 33.42

ATST-NE 15Gould, Derek G9 1:02.57

29.42 33.15

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J10 1:04.40

29.93 34.47
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2021 NE PVAA End of Year SPECTACULAR - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0319PVAA

Results
(Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

PVAA-NE 15Page, Toby M11 1:04.90

29.77 35.13

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D12 1:06.46

30.79 35.67

ATST-NE 15Guerron, Richi A13 1:10.96

31.02 39.94

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C1 2:20.21

30.15 35.56 37.3237.18

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Kressler, Mac A1 59.42

26.77 32.65

PVAA-NE 17Jerard, Kyle A2 59.80

28.06 31.74

PVAA-NE 17Oldenburg, Fin S3 1:02.54

28.79 33.75

ATST-NE 15Gould, Derek G4 1:04.96

29.75 35.21

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 17Jerard, Kyle A1 2:10.54

27.60 33.95 28.5040.49

PVAA-NE 16Bonacci, Anton J2 2:11.02

29.15 35.41 29.5236.94

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C3 2:11.09

28.13 36.53 29.1437.29

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P4 2:13.91

26.76 34.01 31.9841.16

ATST-NE 17Harrington, Evan J5 2:15.23

30.27 34.02 29.6541.29

ATST-NE 15Guerron, Richi A--- DQ

30.49 38.64 36.0350.23

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C1 4:33.55

28.52 32.92 37.1437.98

36.99 37.67 31.64 30.69

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P--- DQ

27.34 33.19 37.7638.68

41.95 41.88 35.97 33.25

 
Mixed 50 Yard Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I1 25.02

PVAA-NE 14Harding, Gabby E2 25.58

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 13Chivers, Lucy I1 54.19

26.21 27.98

PVAA-NE 11Henderson, Eric D2 1:01.42

29.36 32.06

 
Mixed 100 Yard Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 13Doherty, Lilah M1 56.56

27.24 29.32

 
Mixed 100 Yard Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 16Noel, Jaden M1 56.16

27.21 28.95

 
Mixed 200 Yard Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 15Weppler, Claire D1 2:34.59

35.64 39.51 39.7039.74

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Logan I2 2:51.68

39.68 43.95 43.6244.43

 
Mixed 100 Yard Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Sarah R1 1:01.23

29.09 32.14

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J1 2:21.21

 
Mixed 200 Yard Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PVAA-NE 14Rice, Dawson J1 2:10.54

27.76 33.06 29.8539.87


